Computer Training Desks
Trolley™
Monitor Lift
ADA Compliant 800-730-6682
novadesk.com
46 - SL 24 32 30 RX
Series Type Depth Width Height CPU
Location
R=Right
L=Leftl
Model Number Structure
X=No CPU
L=Laminate iMod™
M=Metal iMod™
S=Single Desk
D=Double Desk
- TE0724 NK
Trolley™ Model NOVA
KeyboardTE0724 = E
TE0728 = EXL
Includes/Features:
• Trolley™ Monitor Lift with
Intelligent Motion Technology.
• iMod™ wire management
compartment with removable modesty
panel to conceal wires.
• Multi-plug powerstrip per user.
• Thermofused Melamine worksurface &
base.
• Flat PVC edgebanding with matching
colors.
• Compatible with
• Manufactured with recycled post-
industrial materials.
• Available in a single or double desk.
• Ships Assembled
• Proudly made in the USA
Trolley Monitor Lift
Pull-out Keyboard
Drawer
CPU Shelf
Wire Grommet
Worksurface while monitor is in